 Goodrive300L Series Technical Datasheet
-1-
Table 1-1 Power losses and IE class
Model
Relative loss (%)
Standby
loss (w)
IE

Rated
power
voltage
(V)
GD300L-004G-4 6.3 4 9.5
50°C, derate by
1% for every
increase of 1°C
when the
temperature
exceeds 40°C.
50Hz/60Hz,
allowed range:
47-63Hz
3PH 380V
GD300L-5R5G-4 9.2 5.5 14
GD300L-7R5G-4 12.2 7.5 18.5
GD300L-011G-4 16.5 11 25
GD300L-015G-4 21 15 32
GD300L-018G-4 25 18.5 38
GD300L-022G-4 29.6 22 45
GD300L-030G-4 39.5 30 60